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VALLOUREC SA

ISIN:  FR0013506730

Overview

2024/09/03 13:51:04

Price
14.31 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-2.02% (-0.30)

FR0013506730
VK

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

3,360 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

13.975 EUR (10,000)
14.565 EUR (10,000)
14.80 EUR

14.31 EUR

14.285 EUR

14.605 EUR

14.2975 EUR
400,000
5,719,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35871537,180678875
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013506730&ID_NOTATION=39894652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013506730&ID_NOTATION=39894652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=427a1c648d52a0a27e4bc7dc398923aa3208685bc74a6d849e43d6bb5fbedf03&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=199572fc45b5d9d0f&time=1725452625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d73458a96cb22ae358065046bcc5b0fd02770b1529135d4dc13b99379b0c83b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c550f494b716f1e00&time=1725452625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=665dd5b60eef5d20773562e30bd9aaf4f3da8e67acff679f05180c3b4681b721&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=943e2b44ce548fde0&time=1725452625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b35566e63f15c4f3cc493adc7c5f753d28f9ffa263f44d43f7f14215ba2edfa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2b68c5e4a68b20eb&time=1725452625&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23a645f6894db41a2288dc1e33c4adad5e31f8cfd6de7a377344ebe44dcab06&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4de1be85ecbe1c5b&time=1725452625&tool=RSC

VALLOUREC SA

Details

2024/09/03 13:51:04

Price
14.31 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.02% (-0.30)

ISIN FR0013506730
Symbol VK
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,360 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.975 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.565 EUR (10,000)
Open 14.80 EUR
High 14.31 EUR
Low 14.285 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.605 EUR
VWAP 14.2975 EUR
Volume (pcs) 400,000
Trading volume 5,719,000.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +6.61% +16.51% +84.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.91 +2.07 +6.67
Beta 1.11 0.84 0.89
Volatility 30.09 31.46 48.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VALLOUREC SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 13:24
09/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:48
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:51

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:10

14.09 EUR (4,000)
13.91 EUR (667)
15.29 EUR (3,400)
14.19 EUR (13,841)
18.16 EUR (2024/04/08)
12.96 EUR (2024/01/15)
18.16 EUR (2024/04/08)
10.23 EUR (2023/10/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14.32 EUR 0.02 7
14.265 EUR 0.00 5
14.51 EUR 0.00 1
14.31 EUR 5.72 2
14.415 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39894652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16248508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12641326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3853182

VALLOUREC SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
08/23

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

19:35 15.16 USD

14:04 14.30 EUR

08:11 14.49 EUR

08:04 14.51 EUR

0.00

1.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

631
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11825009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758832
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16248509

VALLOUREC SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\. vallourec '

Members of Management Board Board of directors
X Edouard Chairman of Managing Angela Minas  Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Guinotte Board Board
VALLOUREC SA Alexandre Lyra Member of Executive Corinne de Member of Supervisory
. Committee Bilbao Board
27 avenue du Général Leclerc - 92100 Bertrand Member of Executive Gareth Turner  Member of Supervisory
Boulogne-Billancourt Frischmann Committee Board
Telefon: +33 1 49 09 38 00 Claire Langelier Member of Executive Kit-wan Siu Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Fax: +33 1 49 09 36 94
- Didier Hornet Member of Executive Patrick Poulin ~ Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Committee Board
Francois Curie  Member of Executive Pierre Vareille ~ Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Hubert Paris Member of Executive
Committee
Naila Giovanni  Member of Executive
Committee
Olivier Mallet Member of Executive
Committee
Pascal Member of Executive
Braquehais Committee

Philippe Carlier Member of Executive
Committee
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